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Notes

1. These drawings is to be read in conjunction with all 
other project drawings and specifications.

2. The contractor shall check and verify all dimensions 
and report any errors and/or emissions to the designer

3. All work and materials to be in compliance with all 
codes, regulations and by-laws.

4. Do not scale drawings

5. This drawing is the exclusive property of Bohemio 
Design Inc. Copyright Reserved
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ZONING ANALYSIS

*THIS PLAN MUST BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE SURVEY COMPLETED BY LEGAL SURVEYOR: ANNIS, O'SULLIVAN, VOLLEBEKK LTD.  DATED, MAY 2, 2023.

POINT A - 59.76 m

POINT B - 59.83 m

POINT C - 59.12 m

POINT D - 59.15 m

AVERAGE GRADE: 59.47 m 

AVERAGE GRADE CALCULATION (LOT 531)

PART LOTS 529 | 530 | 531 | 246 | 531 | 532 

REGISTERED PLAN: 246   

PIN: 04231-0137

PIN: 04231-0136

01 SITE LOCATION
EXTERIOR WALLS

ZONING MECHANISM REQUIRED PROPOSED COMPLIANCE

(M) (M) (YES/NO) 

LOT WIDTH: 12 12.19 YES

LOT AREA: 360 m² 352.9 m² NO *(RELIEF REQUIRED)

HEIGHT LIMIT: 11 11 YES

SETBACKS

FRONT YARD: 1.7 AVG 1.7 YES

REAR YARD: 8.7 (30%) 8.7 (30%) YES

SIDE YARD: 1.5 1.5 YES

LANDSCAPING: 

(FRONT YARD): 20% 66% YES

(REAR YARD): 35 m² 

WALKWAYS: 

PRIMARY: 1.8 m MAX 1.8 YES

WASTE COLLECTION: 2.2 MAX 1.8 YES

N
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EXISTING:

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

PROPOSED:

LOW-RISE APARTMENT

8 UNIT

R4UA ZONING REQUIREMENTS
TOTAL NUMBER OF UNITS: 8 UNITS

1 BED UNITS: 50%

2  BED UNITS: 50% 

DWELLING UNIT SIZES: UNIT TYPE A: 1 BED  47.6 m²  (512 ft²)  

UNIT TYPE B: 2 BED  64.6 m²  (695 ft²)

BUILDING GROSS FLOOR AREA: 488 m²  (5,254 ft²)

*TOTAL AREA OF ALL FLOORS ABOVE GRADE, MEASURED WITHIN THE OUTSIDE FACE OF EXTERIOR WALLS.

BUILDING AREA: 164 m²  (1,770 ft²)

*GREATEST HORIZONTAL AREA OF THE BUILDING, MEASURED WITHIN THE OUTSIDE FACE OF EXTERIOR WALLS.

BUILDING HEIGHT: 3 STOREYS (11 m) 

BICYCLE PARKING: 4 BIKE RACKS MIN.

*0.50 per dwelling unit 

WASTE COLLECTION: 

GARBAGE *0.231 YD³ per dwelling unit 1.85 YD³ (QTY: 4) 360L CARTS)

RECYCLING *QTY: 1 BLUE + 1 BLACK CART 2 BLUE + 2 BLACK CARTS

                   *1 - 360L | per (6 dwelling units) 

ORGANICS *QTY: 1 Communal 1 GREEN CART

                    240L Green container per (50 units)

DEVELOPMENT REQUIREMENTS

1 : 961 SITE LAYOUT - V1 - LOT 258

N
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POINT A - 60.13 m

POINT B - 60.94 m

POINT C - 59.14 m

POINT D - 59.14 m

AVERAGE GRADE: 59.83 m 

AVERAGE GRADE CALCULATION (LOT 530)
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